THE LABOUR APPEAL COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

LABOUR COURTS
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LABOUR APPEAL COURT: FIRST TERM ROLL’ 2024

JUDGES:

Molahlehi DJP
Miambo JA

Musi JA

Savage JA

Van Niekerk JA
Nkutha-Nkontwana JA
Jolwana AJA



WEEK ONE: JOHANNESBURG

Tuesday: 13 February 2024

1. JA46/23 NUMSA obo Lungile Mokase vs. Nissan South Africa Ltd

2. JA36/23 Aberdare Cables (Pty) Ltd vs. Lerato Agnes Legoala &

Malesela Taihan Electric Cable

Thursday: 15 February 2024

3. JA31/23 Dave Rhodes vs. WBHO Construction (Pty) Ltd

WEEK TWO: JOHANNESBRG

Tuesday: 20 February 2024

4. JA23/23 Tsebo Holdings (Pty) Ltd t/a Fedics vs. NUPSAW obo Mogolwa

5. JA20/23 AMCU vs. Chamber of Mines of South Africa & Others

Thursday: 22 February 2024

6. JA24/23 Xstrata SA (Pty) Ltd-Horizone Mine vs. BCAWU obo NN

Tshabangu & Others

7. JA111/22 Motlatsi Lekhesa vs. Trustees for the time being of Iron Ore

Company Community Development Trust & Vusani Malie



WEEK THREE: JOHANNESBURG

Tuesday: 27 February 2024

8. JA129/22 Ngoako Moropene vs. Competition Commission of South Africa
& Others
9. JA71/22 KGK Diamond SA (Pty) Ltd vs. Constance Nkomo

Thursday: 29 February 2024

10. JA17/23 Rand Uranium (Pty) Ltd vs. AMCU obo Wayise & 98 Others

WEEK FOUR: JOHANNESBURG

Tuesday: 05 March 2024

11. JA18/22 Hudaco Trading (Pty) Limited t/a Ambro Steel & Others vs.

Khazamula P Ramothwala

12. JA9/21 King Cetshwayo District Municipality vs. Water and Sanitation

Services of South Africa

Thursday: 07 March 2024

13. JA122/22 Christiaan Samuel Bester vs. State Information Technology

Agency (SOC) Limited

14. JA32/23 Workforce Staffing (Pty) Ltd vs. Siyabulela Mjoli & Others



WEEK FIVE: JOHANNESBURG

Tuesday: 12 March 2024

15. JA130/22 NUFBWSAW obo Mamasela Lungile & 29 Others vs. Coca Cola
Beverages SA (Pty) Ltd

Thursday: 14 March 2024

16. JA102/22 NUMSA obo Sithole MD vs. 3Q Concrete (Pty) Ltd

17. JA142/21 Gauteng Provincial Government vs. Thembekile Ngcobo

WEEK SIX: JOHANNESBURG

Tuesday: 19 March 2024

18. JA115/21 Sandton Plant Hire (Pty) Ltd vs. Vision Integrated Workers
Union & Others

Wednesday: 20 March 2024

19. JA90/22 Woolworths (Pty) Ltd vs. Lorraine Maseko

20. JA98/22 Coenraad Jacobus Moolman vs. Asia Minerals South Africa

(Pty) Ltd & Kudumane Manganese Resources (Pty) Ltd



WEEK SEVEN: JOHANNESBURG

Tuesday: 26 March 2024

21. JA114/21 Thulani Lulama Gwele vs. Old Mutual Life Assurance South

Africa

Wednesday: 27 March 2024

22. JA46/22 Monareng Jeffrey Mohlwaadibona vs. Dr. JS Moroka

Municipality



